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135
144
100
110
63
84
52
85
120
39
57
73
75

134
67

104
162

44
121
38
170
178
171
27
139
34
182
131
35
143
96
191
92
42
59
128
23
190
64
146
48
153
43
16
123
108
152
21
107
130
164
156
185

)

PESCOPO
BARGE
MELI
WILMES
FLEUET
BOZZI SEBASTIA
TORRELLI
BRATULIC
BRUNET
EVANS
CHOUILLOU
LIONET-BOURGAT
LUCIEN
DANIELO
MAZEYRAT
HUYBRECHTS
RENAUDIE-TUTILL
MERLATTI
GOURMANI
HUYBRECHTS
CHEVALLAY
DUCHANGE
WINCKEL
CREPIN
ALECH
BARBERO
THOURET
CLERMONT
ESTEVE
JALINIER
COLLET
BALLESTRA
HAUSSWIRTH
MEUNIER
FERNANDEZ
GOUMAIN
DANEL
HELLSTEN LIMAS
TACAILLE
MAILLY
FOLEY
BINDI
PAITEL
FARRELL
HEURTIER
MOUCHEL
DRIDI
VALERIO
COILLY
SENHAJI

STOUTJESDIJK GAUSS

HIBON
MONTABERT
LAGARDERE

GRISI

3ieme Filles

2,250 km

Luna
Juliette
Zélie
Lou
Zoé
Lili
Ella
Tina
Romane
Manon
Calie
Elise
Anne
Apolline
Salomeé
Lisa
Margaux
Valentina
Yasmine
Sophia
Justine
Lisa
Heidi
Emma
Livia
Chiara
Maélys
Amandine
Lola
Chloé
Domitilla
Anaél
Maelis
Lilly
Nais
Victoire
Mélisse
Leonor
Pauline
Anais
Tosca
Zoé
Juliette
Mélissa
Lily-rose
Ambre
Eya
Chiara
Taina
Nessrine
Juliette
Marilou
Marine
Margot
Isabelle

3E
3F
3D
3D
3C
3D
3B
3D
3E
3B
3C
3C
3C
3A
3E
3C
3D
3F
3A
3B
3E
3B
3F
3G
3G
3B
3E
3B
3G
3E
3B
3F
3D
3G
3D
3B
3C
3E
3A
3G
3C
3F
3B
3F
3B
3A
3E
3D
3F
3A
3D
3E
3F
3F
3G

00:10:17
00:10:25
00:10:31
00:10:37
00:10:58
00:11:01
00:11:06
00:11:08
00:11:19
00:11:42
00:11:44
00:11:44
00:11:44
00:11:48
00:12:14
00:12:21
00:12:23
00:12:36
00:12:39
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:12:50
00:12:59
00:12:59
00:13:05
00:13:08
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:18
00:13:20
00:13:22
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:26
00:13:29
00:13:31
00:13:37
00:13:44
00:13:46
00:13:55
00:13:59
00:14:01
00:14:02
00:14:11
00:14:25
00:14:33
00:14:33
00:14:41
00:14:55
00:14:57
00:14:58
00:15:02
00:15:11
00:15:15

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8F
9F
10F
11F
12F
13F
14 F
15F
16 F
17F
18 F
19F
20 F
21F
22F
23F
24 F
25F
26 F
27F
28 F
29 F
30F
31F
32F
33F
34 F
35F
36 F
37F
38 F
39F
40 F
41F
42F
43 F
44 F
45F
46 F
47TF
48 F
49 F
50 F
51F
52 F
53 F
54 F
55 F

1F-
2F-
3F-
4F-
5F-
6 F-
7F-
8 F-
9F-
10 F-
11 F-
12 F-
13 F-
14 F-
15 F-
16 F-
17 F-
18 F-
19 F-
20 F-
21 F-
22 F-
23 F-
24 F-
25 F-
26 F-
27 F-
28 F-
29 F-
30 F-
31F-
32F-
33 F-
34 F-
35 F-
36 F-
37 F-
38 F-
39 F-
40 F-
41F-
42 F-
43 F-
44 F-
45 F-
46 F-
47 F-
48 F-
49 F-
50 F-
51 F-
52 F-
53 F-
54 F-
55 F-

e )

13,13 km/h
12,96 km/h
12,84 km/h
12,72 km/h
12,31 km/h
12,25 km/h
12,16 km/h
12,13 km/h
11,93 km/h
11,54 km/h
11,51 km/h
11,51 km/h
11,51 km/h
11,44 km/h
11,04 km/h
10,93 km/h
10,90 km/h
10,71 km/h
10,67 km/h
10,57 km/h
10,57 km/h
10,52 km/h
10,52 km/h
10,40 km/h
10,40 km/h
10,32 km/h
10,28 km/h
10,21 km/h
10,20 km/h
10,15 km/h
10,13 km/h
10,10 km/h
10,09 km/h
10,07 km/h
10,05 km/h
10,01 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,91 km/h
9,83 km/h
9,81 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,65 km/h
9,63 km/h
9,62 km/h
9,52 km/h
9,36 km/h
9,28 km/h
9,28 km/h
9,19 km/h
9,05 km/h
9,03 km/h
9,02 km/h
8,98 km/h
8,89 km/h
8,85 km/h



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

28

145
167
114
175
165

168
155
87

180
174
88

186
187
181

BOBROVA
BINDI
RENOUARD
APFELDORFER
BONNIFAIT
PILON
BADILLO--BARNOIN
ROUSSEAU
JONSSON--LECLERC
BRUNO
DENISSE
BALAGUER--PUZZOLANTE
BURA
GROSSI
GUEGANTON
EMONNOT

Daria
Lola
Marieclaire
Agathe
Aizéa
Léna
Elise
Marina
Eléa
Andréa
Albane
Chiara
Lucia
Camille
Anouk
Morgane

3B
3F
3F
3E
3G
3F
3A
3F
3F
3D
3G
3G
3D
3G
3G
3G

00:15:19
00:15:24
00:16:05
00:16:17
00:16:22
00:16:42
00:16:44
00:16:45
00:16:45
00:16:46
00:17:05
00:17:44
00:17:58
00:19:06
00:19:46
00:19:46

56 F
57 F
58 F
59 F
60 F
61F
62 F
63 F
64 F
65F
66 F
67 F
68 F
69 F
70 F
71F

56 F-
57 F-
58 F-
59 F-
60 F-
61F-
62 F-
63 F-
64 F-
65 F-
66 F-
67 F-
68 F-
69 F-
70 F-
71F-

8,81 km/h
8,77 km/h
8,39 km/h
8,29 km/h
8,25 km/h
8,08 km/h
8,07 km/h
8,06 km/h
8,06 km/h
8,05 km/h
7,90 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,51 km/h
7,07 km/h
6,83 km/h
6,83 km/h



